
3.35

2.77

3.15

3.03

 CAS

 NAT

 CAR

 CAN

 CAM

 NAO

 CAL

 NAK  CAH

 NAI

 CAG CAF

 CAE

 CAJ

 NAD

 SAC

 OAZ

 OAY

 CAB

 CAA

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 C5 

 C4 

 CD 
 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ala 58(A)

Glu 59(A)

Leu 187(A)

Gly 60(A)

Ala 77(A)

Val 109(A)

Glu 184(A)

Asn 185(A)

Asp 198(A)

Met 130(A)

Tyr 132(A)

Cys 197(A)

3JW 403(A)

Gln 137(A)

Ser 63(A)

Cys 133(A)

Glu 131(A)


